

MACC -62/22

CIS – 62/22

Order No.

12.05.2023

Today is fixed for SR, V. Nama, and WS.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP. No. 1 i.e. Bachu Das appeared today through his Ld. Lawyer by filing a petition along with V. Nama praying for time for filing W/S.

Petition is considered and allowed.

OP. No. 2 i.e. Magma HDI GIC Ltd. also files a petition through Ld. Lawyer along with Vokalata Nama praying for time for filing W/S.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

The case adjourned.

Fix on 05.07.2023 for filing WS.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
FTC-I, Alipurduar,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
FTC-I, Alipurduar,