

MACC -62/22
CIS – 62/22

Order No.
07.10.2023

Today is fixed for filing WS. by OP. No. 2 i.d. N/O.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.

OP. No. 2 files Written Statement.

Let it be kept with the record.

The case adjourned.

Fix 19.12.2023 for Issue.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar,

Addl. Dist.& Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar,

